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P R O U D L Y  S E R V I C I N G  T H E  F O L L O W I N G  C O U N T I E S

Dear Valued Customers, Vendors, and Dedicated Team Members,

 

As we embark on another exciting journey through innovation and excellence, we are honored to 

extend our heartfelt gratitude to each of you. With great pleasure, we welcome you to the 2024 

edition of our product catalogue, showcasing the pinnacle of our collective efforts here at Los 

Angeles Distributing.

 

To our esteemed customers, your unwavering trust and loyalty inspire us to continuously raise the 

bar in delivering exceptional products and services. Your satisfaction remains our top priority, and 

we are deeply appreciative of the enduring partnerships we have cultivated over the years.

 

To our esteemed vendors, your commitment to quality and reliability has been the cornerstone of 

our success. Together, we have forged formidable alliances built on mutual respect and shared 

goals. Your contributions empower us to fulfill the diverse needs of our customers with 

excellence.

 

To our dedicated team members, your passion, dedication, and ingenuity fuel the engine of our 

organization. Your tireless efforts behind the scenes propel us forward, shaping the future of Los 

Angeles Distributing with every innovative solution and customer-centric approach.

 

As we reflect on the milestones of the past and set our sights on the opportunities of the future, 

let us reaffirm our collective commitment to excellence. Together, we have weathered 

challenges, celebrated triumphs, and emerged stronger than ever before.

 

Thank you for your unwavering support, trust, and dedication. Here's to another year of success, 

growth, and shared accomplishments.

 

Warmest Regards!

LOS ANGELES COUNTY ORANGE COUNTY RIVERSIDE COUNTY SAN BERNARDINO COUNTY SANTA BARBARA COUNTY SAN DIEGO COUNTY VENTURA COUNTY

LOS ANGELES
DISTRIBUTING
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Place your LA Distributing order anywhere, 

DSDLINK
   

at anytime, on any device with 
DSDLink.

ORDER MANAGEMENT MADE EASY

● Explore new products
● Order in minutes - quickly access your ‘regular items’
● Take advantage of deals and discounts
● Easily make changes to your orders
● Manage inventory, deliveries, and account balances

GET STARTED IN MINUTES

● Access order history and past invoices
● Receive delivery and order reminder notifications

NEED HELP?
Reach out to your distributor or contact
our support team at: support@dsdlink.com

KINDLY SCAN

VISIT OUR
WEBSITE

Scan the QR code to download the
DSD Link Mobile App
Create a new account
Link to your distributors

• 

• 
• 

4



ORDERS
orders@ladistco.com - or call-  323.838.0000

4550 S Maywood Ave, Vernon, CA 90058

www.ladistco.com

WELCOME
New to LA Distributing?  Kindly scan to 
create a new customer account.

NOTES
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To place an order, contact your sales rep  /  orders@ladistco.com

COUNT PER CASEFLAVORS SIZE CONTAINER

16 12 oz 12 Aluminum

OLIPOP

COUNT PER CASEFLAVORS SIZE CONTAINER

3 12 oz 6 Aluminum

DAYTRIP

COUNT PER CASEFLAVORS SIZE CONTAINER

10 12 oz 12 Aluminum

POPPI

COUNT PER CASEFLAVORS SIZE CONTAINER

5 11.5 oz 12 Aluminum

SUNSIP

COUNT PER CASEFLAVORS SIZE CONTAINER

5 12 oz 6 Aluminum

LIVE

DE LA CALLE
COUNT PER CASEFLAVORS SIZE CONTAINER

9 12 oz 12 Aluminum
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KO
M

B
U

C
H

A

HEALTH-ADE
KOMBUCHA

HEALTH-ADE
KOMBUCHA

BETTER BOOCH

HEALTH-ADE
KOMBUCHA

GT’S

COUNT PER CASEFLAVORS SIZE CONTAINER

4 48 oz 6 Glass

COUNT PER CASEFLAVORS SIZE CONTAINER

9 16 oz 12 Aluminum

COUNT PER CASEFLAVORS SIZE CONTAINER

3 11.5 oz 6/4 PACKS Aluminum

COUNT PER CASEFLAVORS SIZE CONTAINER

11 16 oz 6 Glass

COUNT PER CASEFLAVORS SIZE CONTAINER

16 16 oz 12 Glass

To place an order, contact your sales rep  /  orders@ladistco.com
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To place an order, contact your sales rep  /  orders@ladistco.com

COUNT PER CASEFLAVORS SIZE CONTAINER

10 12 oz 6 Plastic

LITTLE WEST

COUNT PER CASEFLAVORS SIZE CONTAINER

12 12 oz 6 Plastic

KOIA

COUNT PER CASEFLAVORS SIZE CONTAINER

4 14.9 oz 6 Glass

COUNT PER CASEFLAVORS SIZE CONTAINER

4 12 oz 6 Plastic

PRESSED
COUNT PER CASEFLAVORS SIZE CONTAINER

13 12 oz 6 Plastic

500 ml 12
COUNT PER CASEFLAVORS SIZE CONTAINER

5 Aluminum

MELA

 

SUJA
ORGANIC

SOL-TI
SUPERADE

14





To place an order, contact your sales rep  /  orders@ladistco.com
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 /
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O
TS

LITTLE
WEST

Vegan
Plant Based
Cold

5-10

12 oz

6 PER CASE

Plastic

C
O

U
N

T
FLA

V
O

R
S

SIZE
CO

N
TA

IN
ER

COUNT PER CASEFLAVORS SIZE CONTAINER

3 16.9 oz 12 Plastic

VITA COCO

COUNT PER CASEFLAVORS SIZE CONTAINER

3 16.9 oz 12 Aluminum

GREEN VALLEY

COUNT PER CASEFLAVORS SIZE CONTAINER

6 2 oz 12 Plastic

PRESSED
SHOTS

HARMLESS HARVEST
8.75 oz
10 oz
12 oz
16 oz
32 oz

COUNT PER CASEFLAVORS SIZES CONTAINER

6 Varies Plastic

COUNT PER CASEFLAVORS SIZE CONTAINER

7 2 oz 12 Glass

SOL-TI
SHOTS

COUNT PER CASEFLAVORS SIZE CONTAINER

8 2 oz 12 Plastic

VIVE
SHOTS

16
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you’ll feel it working
Nature’s most potent ingredients

VIVEORGANIC.COM  •            @VIVE_ORGANIC

SCAN TO LEARN
ALL ABOUT VIVE

so powerful

A WHOLE LOT IN A LITTLE SHOT:



ST
IL
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W

A
TE

R

250 ml
500 ml

1 L

24
24
12

COUNT PER CASEFLAVORS SIZE CONTAINER

1 Tetra Pak

FIJI

BOXED WATER

330 ml
500 ml

1 L

24
12
12

COUNT PER CASEFLAVORS SIZE CONTAINER

1 Tetra Pak

JUST WATER

EVER & EVER

COUNT PER CASEFLAVORS SIZE CONTAINER

1 473 ml 12 Aluminum

500 ml
700 ml

1 L
1.5 L

24
12
12
12

COUNT PER CASEFLAVORS SIZE CONTAINER

1 Plastic

To place an order, contact your sales rep  /  orders@ladistco.com

CASCADE MOUNTAIN

COUNT PER CASEFLAVORS SIZES CONTAINER

1
12 oz
28 oz

12
12 Glass

MOUNTAIN VALLEY
333 ml
500 ml
750 ml

1 L
COUNT PER CASEFLAVORS SIZES CONTAINER

1

24
12
12
12 Glass

20
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WAIAKEA
500 ml

1 L
1.5 L

24
12
12

COUNT PER CASEFLAVORS SIZE CONTAINER

1 Plastic

To place an order, contact your sales rep  /  orders@ladistco.com

ETERNAL
600 ml

1 L
1.5 ml
2.5 L

24
12
12
6

COUNT PER CASEFLAVORS SIZES CONTAINER

1 Plastic

1907
500 ml

1 L
2 L

1 gal

24
12
8
6

COUNT PER CASEFLAVORS SIZES CONTAINER

1 Plastic

22
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To place an order, contact your sales rep  /  orders@ladistco.com

CASCADE MOUNTAIN

COUNT PER CASEFLAVORS SIZES CONTAINER

1
12 oz
28 oz

12
12 Glass

MOUNTAIN VALLEY
24
12
12
12

333 ml
500 ml
750 ml

1 L
COUNT PER CASEFLAVORS SIZES CONTAINER

1 Glass

1907
750 ml

COUNT PER CASEFLAVORS SIZES CONTAINER

1 12 Glass

12 oz 12
COUNT PER CASEFLAVORS SIZE CONTAINER

5 Aluminum

SANZO

TOPO CHICO
12 oz

25.4 oz
24
12

COUNTFLA SIZE CONTAINER

2 Glass

SOVANY
12 oz 12

COUNTFLA SIZE CONTAINER

3 Aluminum

LA CROIX

COUNT PER CASEFLAVORS SIZE CONTAINER

9 12 oz 24 Aluminum

TEHUACÁN

COUNT PER CASEFLAVORS SIZE CONTAINER

1 12 oz 12 Glass

VALLEY®

SPRING WATER 

SERVE AMERICA'S BEST SPRING WATER 
Source, minerality, pH balance, authenticity, sustainability and history. These terms define a philosophy and nutri-

tional balance in quality food and beverages; including the water you serve. 
At The Mountain Valley, we pride ourselves on truth, integrity, and pure American spring water. Rising naturally 
from a spring in the Ouachita mountains, our spring water filters through granite-based aquifers collecting all the 
goodness from the land. The result is water that is sodium-free with a natural ly high, detoxifying 7.8 pH and rich 

blend of calcium and potassium. Bottled in glass to preserve the quality and taste. 
We have been America's choice of premium spring water since 1871 and named "Best Tasting Water in the World" 

four times. 
Serve the pure, domestic, unprocessed bottled water that shares your ethos and commitment to quality. 

24
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12
12

Aluminum
Glass

12 oz 12
COUNT PER CASEFLAVORS SIZE CONTAINER

8 Aluminum

GOAT FUEL

VYBES ENERGY
12 oz 12

COUNT PER CASEFLAVORS SIZE CONTAINER

2 Aluminum

BULKHEAD

COUNT PER CASEFLAVORS SIZE CONTAINER

5 16 oz 12 Aluminum

To place an order, contact your sales rep  /  orders@ladistco.com

LEISURE

COUNT PER CASEFLAVORS SIZES CONTAINER

3 16 oz 12 Aluminum

BARCODE

16.9 oz
COUNT PER CASEFLAVORS SIZES CONTAINER

5 12 Plastic

SIR INKWELL’S
YERBA MATE

COUNT PER CASEFLAVORS SIZE CONTAINER

3 16 oz 12 Aluminum

GUAYAKI
YERBA MATE

COUNT PER CASEFLAVORS SIZE CONTAINER

15.5 oz
16 oz

6
5

28
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12 oz 12
COUNT PER CASEFLAVORS SIZE CONTAINER

4 Aluminum

CHA

To place an order, contact your sales rep  /  orders@ladistco.com

SIR INKWELL’S
ADAPTOGENS

COUNT PER CASEFLAVORS SIZE CONTAINER

3 16 oz 12 Aluminum

12 Glass

LEMMY

COUNT PER CASEFLAVORS SIZE CONTAINER

13.8 oz6

6 Glass

GOLDTHREAD

COUNT PER CASEFLAVORS SIZE CONTAINER

12 oz7

12 Glass

CALYPSO

COUNT PER CASEFLAVORS SIZE CONTAINER

16 oz8

SEVEN TEAS
16 oz

COUNT PER CASEFLAVORS SIZES CONTAINER

4 12 Aluminum

ITO EN
16.9 oz

COUNT PER CASEFLAVORS SIZES CONTAINER

9 12 Plastic

32



TASTEFULLY LESS.

7  UNSWEETENED & ZERO CALORIE FL AVORS,
BREWED FROM WHOLE LEAF TEA 
& LOADED WITH ANTIOXIDANTS.

itoen.com
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To place an order, contact your sales rep  /  orders@ladistco.com

COUNT PER CASEFLAVORS SIZE CONTAINER

3 12 oz 12 Aluminum

BLU WATER

COUNT PER CASEFLAVORS SIZE CONTAINER

5 11 oz 12 Aluminum

SLATE

NEW BREW
COUNT PER CASEFLAVORS SIZE CONTAINER

3 12 oz 12 Aluminum

34
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To place an order, contact your sales rep  /  orders@ladistco.com

COUNT PER CASEFLAVORS SIZE CONTAINER

1 64 oz 6 Plastic

STUMPTOWN
CONCENTRATE

COUNT PER CASEFLAVORS SIZE CONTAINER

2 20 L 1 Dolium Keg

STUMPTOWN
KEGS

SANG

COUNT PER CASEFLAVORS SIZE CONTAINER

5 8 oz 12 Aluminum

GROUNDWORK
12
12

Glass
Aluminum

COUNT PER CASEFLAVORS SIZE CONTAINER

10.01 oz
12 oz

1
3

*ACTUAL KEG COLOR VARIES

COUNT PER CASEFLAVORS SIZE CONTAINER

1
2
3

10.5 oz
10.3 oz
11 oz

12
12
12

Glass
Cans

Tetra Pak

STUMPTOWN
COFFEE

36
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To place an order, contact your sales rep  /  orders@ladistco.com
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G
U

R
T 

&
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A
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CALIFIA

COUNT PER CASEFLAVORS SIZE CONTAINER

2 32 oz 12 Tetra Pak

MINOR FIGURE

COUNT PER CASEFLAVORS SIZE CONTAINER

3 32 oz 6 Tetra Pak

COUNT PER CASEFLAVORS SIZE CONTAINER

1 32 oz 12 Tetra Pak

OATLY
BARISTA LIMITED EDITION

Plastic Cups
Plastic Cups
Plastic Cups

ELLENOS

COUNT PER CASEFLAVORS SIZE CONTAINER

5.3 oz
7 oz

16 oz

8
6
12

6
5
5

MUSH

COUNT PER CASEFLAVORS SIZE CONTAINER

6 5 oz 8 Plastic Cups

37
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To place an order, contact your sales rep  /  orders@ladistco.com

COUNT PER CASEFLAVORS SIZE CONTAINER

5 375 ml 24 Glass

BUNDABERG

COUNT PER CASEFLAVORS SIZE CONTAINER

12 12 oz 24 Glass

BOYLAN

COUNT PER CASEFLAVORS SIZE CONTAINER

4 10.2 oz 12 Aluminum

MASH

COUNT PER CASEFLAVORS SIZE CONTAINER

2 355 ml 24 Glass

MEXICAN SODAS

UNITED SODAS
COUNT PER CASEFLAVORS SIZE CONTAINER

10 12 oz 12 Aluminum

TRY SODA 2.0
Deliciously different soda. A better-for-you full flavor experience. 
Email us at samples@unitedsodas.com to try the full range!

PREMIUM FLAVORS                         ORGANICALY SWEETENED                         NO ARTIFICIAL COLORS40
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PREMIUM FLAVORS                         ORGANICALY SWEETENED                         NO ARTIFICIAL COLORS



C
B

D
 IN

FU
SE

D

12 oz 12
COUNT PER CASEFLAVORS SIZE CONTAINER

4 Aluminum

MAD TASTY
SPARKLING WATER

WYLD

COUNT PER CASEFLAVORS SIZE CONTAINER

5 12 oz 12 Aluminum

WELLER
SPARKLING WATER

COUNT PER CASEFLAVORS SIZE CONTAINER

4 12 oz 12 Aluminum

WELLER
CBD POWDER

COUNT PER CASEFLAVORS SIZE CONTAINER

1 500 mg 1 Plastic Jar

DAYTRIP
12 oz 12

COUNT PER CASEFLAVORS SIZE CONTAINER

6 Aluminum

To place an order, contact your sales rep  /  orders@ladistco.com

VYBES
COUNT PER CASEFLAVORS SIZES CONTAINER

8 14 oz 12 Glass

GT’S
10 oz

COUNT PER CASEFLAVORS SIZES CONTAINER

3 12 Glass

42
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Varies 10
COUNT PER CASEFLAVORS SIZE

5

POCKY

BITES OF LUV
2 oz 6

COUNT PER CASEFLAVORS SIZE

5

GLONUTS
1.6 oz 2 PACK / 8 PER CASE

COUNT PER CASEFLAVORS SIZE

3

GOOD CHIPS
1 oz 12

COUNT PER CASEFLAVORS SIZE

4

To place an order, contact your sales rep  /  orders@ladistco.com

LENNY & LARRY’S
THE COMPLETE COOKIE

COUNT PER CASEFLAVORS SIZES

13 4 oz 12

TATE’S BAKE SHOP
1

12
1 oz
7 oz

24
12

COUNT PER CASEFLAVORS SIZE

LEGENDARY PASTRY
8
2

2.2 oz
2.3 oz

10
8

COUNT PER CASEFLAVORS SIZE

44



GENTLE ENERGY

No Jitters
No Crash

No Added Sugar



BA
R

S

1.4 oz 12
COUNT PER CASEFLAVORS SIZE

10+

KIND

RX BAR
52 g 12

COUNT PER CASEFLAVORS SIZE

8

POWER CRUNCH
1.4 oz 12

COUNT PER CASEFLAVORS SIZE

10+

MINDRIGHT
1.76 oz 12

COUNT PER CASEFLAVORS SIZE

4

To place an order, contact your sales rep  /  orders@ladistco.com

BAREBELLS
PROTEIN BAR

COUNT PER CASEFLAVORS SIZES

7 55 g 12

PERFECT BAR
Varies

COUNT PER CASEFLAVORS SIZES

9 8

CLIF
9 Varies 12

COUNT PER CASEFLAVORS SIZE

46





Varies 24
COUNT PER CASEFLAVORS SIZE

4

RUSTY’S CHIPS

LEGENDARY CHIPS
12 oz 7

COUNT PER CASEFLAVORS SIZE

3

To place an order, contact your sales rep  /  orders@ladistco.com

CHICAS
CHIPS

8 oz
COUNT PER CASEFLAVORS SIZES

3 9

CHICAS
SALSA

15.5 oz
COUNT FLAVORS SIZES

2 8

CAZO DE ORO
3 Varies Varies

COUNT PER CASEFLAVORS SIZE

COMMUNITY SNACKS

COUNT PER CASEFLAVORS SIZES

7
5

2 oz
5 oz

25
12

KETTLE
8
11

2 oz
5 oz

24
15

COUNT FLAVORS SIZE

DIRTY

COUNT PER CASEFLAVORS SIZE

8 2 oz 25

ZAPP’S
POTATO CHIPS

COUNT PER CASEFLAVORS SIZE

1 2 oz 25

IRVIN’S
SALTED EGG

COUNT FLAVORS SIZE

4 3.7 oz 24

HAVE’A 
CORN CHIPS

COUNT FLAVORS SIZE

1 4 oz 24

C
H

IP
S
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JE
R

KY

To place an order, contact your sales rep  /  orders@ladistco.com
#1 SPINS, Shelf Stable Jerky – 52 WE 09-02-18 vs. UAG. National Consumer. #2 SPINS, Shelf Stable Jerky – 52 WE 9/8/20 Total US – MULO. #3 SPINS, Shelf Stable Jerky 52 WE 9/8/20 Total US - MULO

THE BETTER-FOR-YOU JERKY LEADER

LEADER IN JERKY
• #1 Jerky Brand in Natural & Specialty Channels in US
• #1 Better-For-You Jerky in MULO

FASTEST GROWING
• Fastest Growing Better-For-You in MULO

INCREMENTAL TO YOUR PORTFOLIO
• 75% of $ Gains from New Users & Increased Consumption

COUNT PER CASEFLAVORS SIZE

3 1 oz 18

COUNTRY ARCHER
STICKS

COUNTRY ARCHER
JERKY

COUNT PER CASEFLAVORS SIZE

8 2.5 oz 12
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To place an order, contact your sales rep  /  orders@ladistco.com

LONG BEACH BEER LAB
COUNT PER CASEVARIETIES SIZE CONTAINER

15 16 oz 6/4 PACK Aluminum

ABV/VOL  5.2% | 5.4% | 5.5% | 8.7% | 8.9%

CHAPMAN CRAFTED
COUNT PER CASEVARIETIES SIZE CONTAINER

10 16 oz 6/4 PACK Aluminum

ABV/VOL  5.1%  |  6.9%  |  7% | 8.5%

FAR FIELD BEER CO.
COUNT PER CASEVARIETIES SIZE CONTAINER

7 16 oz 6/4 PACK Aluminum

ABV/VOL  5.1%  |  6.9%  |  7% | 8.5%

BEER

SOONISH

COUNT PER CASEVARIETIES SIZE CONTAINER

1
12 oz

19.2 oz
6/4 PACK

15 Aluminum

ABV/VOL  4.2%

GHIA

COUNT PER CASEVARIETIES SIZE CONTAINER

4
2

8 oz
500 ml

12
6 PACK

Glass
Aluminum

ABV/VOL  0%
Non-Alcoholic

HOP WTR

COUNT PER CASEVARIETIES SIZE CONTAINER

3
6

16 oz
12 oz

12
4/6 PACK Aluminum

ABV/VOL  0%
Non-Alcoholic
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To place an order, contact your sales rep  /  orders@ladistco.com

A
LC

O
H

O
L

LITTLE
WEST

Vegan
Plant Based
Cold

5-10

12 oz

6 PER CASE

Plastic

C
O

U
N

T
FLA

V
O

R
S

SIZE
CO

N
TA

IN
ER

MIXED-UP

DRNXMYTH
COUNT PER CASEFLAVORS SIZE CONTAINER

13 200 ml 6 PACK Plastic/Glass

ABV/VOL  16%

LONCARO
COUNT PER CASEFLAVORS SIZE CONTAINER

1 12 oz 4/6 PACK Aluminum

ABV/VOL  5%

YABAI!
COUNT PER CASEFLAVORS SIZE CONTAINER

2 12 oz 6/4 PACK Aluminum

ABV/VOL  5%

READY-TO-DRINK COCKTAIL

TEQUIO
COUNT PER CASEFLAVORS SIZE CONTAINER

2 12 oz 12 Aluminum

ABV/VOL  6%

COUNT PER CASEVARIETIES SIZE CONTAINER

3
7

12 oz
12 oz

6/4 PACK

6/4 PACK Aluminum

ABV/VOL  6%  |  10%
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We’ve cracked the code: Low in Sugar, High in Flavor

Supports
digestive

health

of sugar 
per can

2-5g


